U.s.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

WR OPEN FIS RACE

ALYESKA SKI CLUB

MARCH 24, 2021
ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA
GIANT SLALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Galbraith, Ellen (UsAa) COURSE RACE TRAIL GS
REFEREE Patten, Jamin (USA) START 395 M
CHIEF OF RACE Lynch, Conor (usa) FINISH 115 M
VERTICAL DROP 280 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 13913/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER McDonald, Conor (USA) McDonald, Conor (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Nikic, Leon (CRO) -A- Nikic, Leon (CRO)
-B- Kragt, Abigail (USAh) -B- Donley, Finnigan (USA)
-C- Neuberger, Ben (usa) -C- Kragt, Abigail (usa)
-D- Gries, Alyssa (USA) -D- Neuberger, Ben (USA)
-E- Donley, Finnigan (Ush) -E- Gries, Alyssa (USA)
GATES/DIR CHANGES 31/ (30) 31/ (30)
START TIME 10:40 11:40
WEATHER: CLEAR SNOW: HARD PACK TEMP. S: -8 C F: -8 C
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR--—-—-————=——=——=————— NAT/CLUB TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr SURNAME +NAME 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1 2 6532947 EID, Hunter USA/SVSEF 42.21 42.37 1'24.58 0.00
2 3 6532802 BAMBER, Moro USA/UAA 42.68 42.81 1'25.49 10.87
3 5 422529 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen NOR/UAA 42 .64 42.89 1'25.53 11.34
4 1 6533015 GROSSMAN, Buey USA/SVSEF 42.92 43.29 1'26.21 19.46
5 11 104354 SOETAERT, Michael CAN/UAA 43.24 42.99 1'26.23 19.70
6 7 6533307 HARPER, Colin USA/WMRT 43.37 43.38 1'26.75 25.91
7 10 6533388 HERHUSKY, Ryan USA/SBSTA 43.30 43.84 1'27.14 30.57
8 22 6533063 HORRIGAN, Colin USA/ASC 43.87 43.69 1'27.56 35.59
9 15 6532099 SNYDER, Will USA/SVSEF 44.28 43.59 1'27.87 39.29
10 12 6532593 BATHUM, Blake USA/SVSEF 44,14 43.88 1'28.02 41.08
11 18 6533032 LEWISON, William USA/WMRT 43.88 44.16 1'28.04 41.32
12 20 6533373 BOWER, Zac USA/SBSTA 43.84 44.37 1'28.21 43.35
13 13 6532797 MOZEN, Isaac USAa/ 44.16 44.18 1'28.34 44.90
14 14 6533052 ROBILLARD, Luca USA/SBSTA 44 .52 43.96 1'28.48 46.57
15 4 6533236 TURNER, Teagan Usa/ 43.58 44.92 1'28.50 46.81
24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: FLM1821 USA2202.1088 GM8 / 1
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING
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CODE COMPETITOR

SURNAME+NAME

6533488
6533507

STAUDENMAYER, Zack
GIACOBAZZI, Luke

6533235 UNGER, Caleb

6533487
6533054
6533574
6532885
6533241
6533040
6533303
6533558
6533104
6533378
6533571
6533471
6533407
6533554
6533503
6533561
6533484
6533710
6533687
6533579
6533314
6533557
6533578
6533623
6533274
6533490
6533177

PANTELICK, Charlie
SNYDER, Charlie
HASSMAN, Kjetil
DEXTER, William
SNYDER-SMITH, Owen
MESSNER, Chilli
BARWICK, Graham
LEGARZA, Caedon
PARSONS, Zack
PARCO, Carson
STANDTEINER, Josef
HORRIGAN, James
LEAR, Evan
MCGRATH, Ryker
FRANKLIN, William
FRANCIS, Tyler
LOESER, Oliver
HYMAS, Karsten
KJERLAND, Bastian
REINBOLD, James
MCCOUBREY, Shaw
BASHFORD-BLUMER, Johnico
REINBOLD, William
CARROLL, Edision
KNIGHT, Kenny
CULLEN, Robert
WHITE, Lewis

PERMITTED TO START lst RUN

NOT START 1lst RUN
46 6100613 BUTLER, Charlie

9 422558 SANDERBERG,

NOT FINISH

53
52
50
37

6533267
6533661
6533612
6533541

1st RUN
MUMMULLA, Aditya
PASCHEN, Cole
FRAZZINI, Peter
ALLEYNE, Nikhil

USA/SBSTA

USA/SVST
USA/BSSEF
USA/
USA/SVSEF
USA/BSSEF
USA/MSSRT
USA/CMAC
USA/SBSTA
USA/CMAC
USA/SVST
Usa/
USA/SBSTA
USA/SVST
USA/ASC
USA/SBSTA
USA/BHST
USA/SBSTA
USA/SVST
USA/CMAC
USA/ASC
USA/ASC
USA/ASC
USA/SVSEF
USA/ASC
USA/ASC
USA/SVST
USA/MSSRT
USA/SVSEF
USA/CMAC

CAN/SVST

Olav Engelhardt NOR/UAA

USA/CMAC
USA/WMRT
USA/CMAC
USA/SBSTA

FLM1821

NAT/CLUB
1stRUN 2ndRUN

MARCH 24, 2021
ALASKA
TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

44.62
44 .47
44 .11
45.28
44.48
45.02
45.22
45.29
45.71
45.59
45.79
45.88
45.90
46.45
45.89
46.10
46.88
46.48
46.48
46.72
47.59
48.42
48.51
48.42
50.58
50.80
52.48
51.21
51.03
51.77

USA2202.1088

TIME POINTS

44.34 1'28.96 52.30
44 .51 1'28.98 52.54
45.04 1'29.15 54.57
43.99 1'29.27 56.00
44.95 1'29.43 57.92
44.77 1'29.79 62.21
44.81 1'30.03 65.08
45.02 1'30.31 68.42
44.61 1'30.32 68.54
44.91 1'30.50 70.69
45.10 1'30.89 75.35
45.23 1'31.11 77.98
46.09 1'31.99 88.49
45.66 1'32.11 89.92
46.28 1'32.17 90.63
46.27 1'32.37 93.02
46.61 1'33.49 106.40
47.23 1'33.71 109.02
47.55 1'34.03 112.85
47.68 1'34.40 117.26
48.05 1'35.64 132.07
48.40 1'36.82 146.16
49.69 1'38.20 162.64
49.89 1'38.31 163.95
50.57 1'41.15 197.87
50.50 1'41.30 199.66
50.13 1'42.61 215.30
51.44 1'42.65 215.78
51.70 1'42.73 216.74
51.06 1'42.83 217.93

GM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WR OPEN FIS RACE

ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

MARCH 24, 2021
ALASKA

PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR-—-——————————-—-—-——-— NAT/CLUB TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr SURNAME+NAME
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN
27 6533492 GALLOWAY, Nils
23 6533356 BEATTY, Ryan
8 6532847 BARNWELL, Gunnar
DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN
42 6532995 ANDERSON, Michael
39 6533283 GRIES, Connor
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
44 6533410 HARTMAN, Thomas
35 6533650 JOHNSEN, Max

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
21 6533470 HANNA, Colin

24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT

LIST:

1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

USA/SVSEF
USA/BSSEF
USA/SBSTA

USA/SBSTA Gate 31
USA/ASC Gate 31

USA/ASC
USA/ASC

USA/SVSEF Gate 31
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Galbraith, Ellen (USA) #1088

FLM1821 USA2202.1088 GM8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WR OPEN FIS RACE

ALYESKA SKI CLUB MARCH 24, 2021
ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA

GIANT SLALOM M E N
FIS PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 2 6532947 EID, Hunter 56.30 56.30 0.00
2 3 6532802 BAMBER, Moro 46.51 46.51 10.87
3 5 422529 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen 41.23 41.23 11.34
4 1 6533015 GROSSMAN, Buey 62.04 62.04 19.46
5 11 104354 SOETAERT, Michael 46.23 46.23 19.70
6 7 6533307 HARPER, Colin 87.53
7 10 6533388 HERHUSKY, Ryan 85.30
8 22 6533063 HORRIGAN, Colin 98.03
9 15 6532099 SNYDER, Will 74 .32
10 12 6532593 BATHUM, Blake 70.38

THE BEST 5 AT START:

3 5 422529 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen 41.23

5 11 104354 SOETAERT, Michael 46.23

2 3 6532802 BAMBER, Moro 46.51

1 2 6532947 EID, Hunter 56.30

13 13 6532797 MOZEN, Isaac 61.61
TOTALS e
(B) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 251.88 —-—-=-—-———-
(A) FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 252.31 ——————--
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 61.37
CALCULATED PENALTY 252.31 + 251.88 - 61.37 : 10 = 44,282

(A) (B) (C)
ROUNDED 44,28
CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
PENALTY APPLIED: 47.28
Galbraith, Ellen (USA) #1088

24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: FLM1821 USA2202.1088 GM9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WR OPEN FIS RACE

NAT RACE CODE No. F0034
ALYESKA SKI CLUB MARCH 24, 2021

ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA

GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Galbraith, Ellen (UsAa) COURSE RACE TRAIL GS
REFEREE Patten, Jamin (USA) START 395 M
CHIEF OF RACE Lynch, Conor (Ush) FINISH 115 M
VERTICAL DROP 280 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 13913/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER McDonald, Conor (USA) McDonald, Conor (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Nikic, Leon (CRO) -A- Nikic, Leon (CRO)
-B- Kragt, Abigail (usa) -B- Donley, Finnigan (USA)
-C- Neuberger, Ben (USA) -C- Kragt, Abigail (USA)
-D- Gries, Alyssa (UsSn) -D- Neuberger, Ben (Usa)
-E- Donley, Finnigan (USA) -E- Gries, Alyssa (USA)
GATES/DIR CHANGES 31/ (30) 31/ (30)
START TIME 10:40 11:40
WEATHER: CLEAR SNOW: HARD PACK TEMP. S: -8 C F: -8 C
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 43.68 i e
F=1010
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—=——==——=——————————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN  TIME POINTS
1 2 16379738 EID, Hunter USA/01 42.21 42.37 1:24.58 0.00
2 3 6494727 BAMBER, Moro USA/01 42.68 42.81 1:25.49 10.87
3 5 6869985 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen NOR/96 42 .64 42.89 1:25.53 11.34
4 1 16260583 GROSSMAN, Buey USA/02 42.92 43.29 1:26.21 19.46
5 11 6797450 SOETAERT, Michael CAN/96 43.24 42.99 1:26.23 19.70
6 7 N6496634 HARPER, Colin USA/03 43.37 43.38 1:26.75 25.91
7 10 F6396452 HERHUSKY, Ryan USA/03 43.30 43.84 1:27.14 30.57
8 22 A6436881 HORRIGAN, Colin USA/02 43.87 43.69 1:27.56 35.59
9 15 I6076871 SNYDER, Will USA/98 44.28 43.59 1:27.87 39.29
10 12 16244918 BATHUM, Blake USA/00 44.14 43.88 1:28.02 41.08
11 18 N6418290 LEWISON, William USA/02 43.88 44.16 1:28.04 41.32
12 20 F6601920 BOWER, Zac USA/03 43.84 44.37 1:28.21 43.35
13 13 F6175665 MOZEN, Isaac USA/01 44 .16 44.18 1:28.34 44.90
14 14 F6486475 ROBILLARD, Luca USA/02 44 .52 43.96 1:28.48 46.57
15 4 F6441115 TURNER, Teagan USA/03 43.58 44.92 1:28.50 46.81
24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: NLM1821 F0034 GM8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

WR OPEN FIS RACE

NAT RACE CODE No. F0034
ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-———————————————————— TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
16 24 F6466491 STAUDENMAYER, Zack USA/04 44.62
17 30 F6783588 GIACOBAZZI, Luke USA/04  44.47
18 116 N6372255 UNGER, Caleb USA/03 44.11
19 26 F6491766 PANTELICK, Charlie USA/04 45.28
20 16 16265666 SNYDER, Charlie USA/02 44.48
21 40 N6488823 HASSMAN, Kjetil USA/04  45.02
22 17 P6569677 DEXTER, William USA/01 45.22
23 31 P6525404 SNYDER-SMITH, Owen USA/03 45.29
24 19 F6380869 MESSNER, Chilli USA/02  45.71
25 29 P6476980 BARWICK, Graham USA/03  45.59
26 32 F6514415 LEGARZA, Caedon USA/04  45.79
27 25 F6485498 PARSONS, Zack USA/02  45.88
28 36 F6360299 PARCO, Carson USA/03  45.90
29 28 F6497249 STANDTEINER, Josef USA/04  46.45
30 43 A6543281 HORRIGAN, James USA/04  45.89
31 33 F6308853 LEAR, Evan USA/03 46.10
32 49 N6435976 MCGRATH, Ryker USA/04 46.88
33 34 F6513631 FRANKLIN, William USA/04 46.48
34 41 F6730312 FRANCIS, Tyler USA/04 46.48
35 38 P6400521 LOESER, Oliver USA/04  46.72
36 56 A6687113 HYMAS, Karsten USA/04 47.59
37 58 A6438360 KJERLAND, Bastian USA/03  48.42
38 59 A6603889 REINBOLD, James USA/04  48.51
39 45 16393268 MCCOUBREY, Shaw USA/03  48.42
40 54 A6687123 BASHFORD-BLUMER, Johnic USA/04 50.58
41 57 A6655650 REINBOLD, William USA/04 50.80
42 55 F6801335 CARROLL, Edision USA/04 52.48
43 48 P6318891 KNIGHT, Kenny UsSA/03  51.21
44 47 16502503 CULLEN, Robert USA/04 51.03
45 51 P6433999 WHITE, Lewis USA/02 51.77
NOT PERMITTED TO START lst RUN
DID NOT START lst RUN
46 6568753 BUTLER, Charlie CAN/03
9 6862425 SANDERBERG, Olav EngelharNOR/97
DID NOT FINISH lst RUN
53 P6625041 MUMMULLA, Aditya USA/03
52 N6482883 PASCHEN, Cole USA/03
50 P6577599 FRAZZINI, Peter USA/04
37 F6685364 ALLEYNE, Nikhil Usa/04

24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: NLM1821

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

MARCH 24, 2021
ALASKA
TIME TOTAL RACE

TIME POINTS

44.34 1:28.96 52.30
44 .51 1:28.98 52.54
45.04 1:29.15 54.57
43.99 1:29.27 56.00
44.95 1:29.43 57.92
44.77 1:29.79 62.21
44.81 1:30.03 65.08
45.02 1:30.31 68.42
44.61 1:30.32 68.54
44.91 1:30.50 70.69
45.10 1:30.89 75.35
45.23 1:31.11 77.98
46.09 1:31.99 88.49
45.66 1:32.11 89.92
46.28 1:32.17 90.63
46.27 1:32.37 93.02
46.61 1:33.49 106.40
47.23 1:33.71 109.02
47.55 1:34.03 112.85
47.68 1:34.40 117.26
48.05 1:35.64 132.07
48.40 1:36.82 146.16
49.69 1:38.20 162.64
49.89 1:38.31 163.95

50.57 1:41.15 197.87
50.50 1:41.30 199.66
50.13 1:42.61 215.30
51.44 1:42.65 215.78
51.70 1:42.73 216.74
51.06 1:42.83 217.93

F0034

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI

& SNOWBOARD

WR OPEN FIS RACE

NAT RACE CODE No. F0034

ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

MARCH 24, 2021

ALASKA

PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR---—-—-——--

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN
27 16543466 GALLOWAY, Nils
23 N6590585 BEATTY, Ryan
8 F6295771 BARNWELL, Gunnar
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
42 F6501800 ANDERSON, Michael
39 A6523421 GRIES, Connor
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
44 A6545533 HARTMAN, Thomas
35 A6592078 JOHNSEN, Max

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
21 16479620 HANNA, Colin

24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT

————————————— TIME T

NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN

USA/04
USA/03
USA/01

USA/02 Gate 31
USA/03 Gate 31

USA/03
USA/04

USA/04 Gate 31
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Galbraith, Ellen

LIST: NLM1821

IME

TOTAL RACE

TIME POINTS

(USA) #1088

F0034

GM8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
WR OPEN FIS RACE
NAT RACE CODE No. F0034

ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

MARCH 24, 2021

ALASKA
GIANT S LALOM M E N
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION
THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:
RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 2 16379738 EID, Hunter 53.30 53.30 0.00
2 3 6494727 BAMBER, Moro 46.51 46.51 10.87
3 5 6869985 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen 41.23 41.23 11.34
4 1 16260583 GROSSMAN, Buey 62.04 62.04 19.46
5 11 6797450 SOETAERT, Michael 46.23 46.23 19.70
6 7 N6496634 HARPER, Colin 77.93
7 10 F6396452 HERHUSKY, Ryan 78.08
8 22 A6436881 HORRIGAN, Colin 98.03
9 15 16076871 SNYDER, Will 74.32
10 12 16244918 BATHUM, Blake 67.38
THE BEST 5 AT START:
3 5 6869985 NILSEN, Didrik Langmoen 41.23
5 11 6797450 SOETAERT, Michael 46.23
2 3 6494727 BAMBER, Moro 46.51
1 2 16379738 EID, Hunter 53.30
13 13 F6175665 MOZEN, Isaac 61.61
TOTALS e
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 248.88 —-—-—-—-———-
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 249.31 ————-—--
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 61.37
CALCULATED PENALTY 249.31 + 248.88 - 61.37 : 10 = 43.682
(A) (B) (C)
ROUNDED 43.68
PENALTY APPLIED: 43.68
Galbraith, Ellen (USA) #1088
24-03-21 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: NLM1821 F0034 GM9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY TIMING



